ISI 1-800-854-1881
LCB  1206H
Test Instruments: HP4291A Impedance / Material Analyzer
Part Number Test Frq.
(MHz)
Impedance
(Z[±25%)
DCR
(W) Max
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
LCB1206H-190 100 19 0.05 600
LCB1206H-260 100 26 0.05 600
LCB1206H-320 100 32 0.05 600
LCB1206H-500 100 50 0.10 500
LCB1206H-600 100 60 0.10 500
LCB1206H-700 100 70 0.10 500
LCB1206H-900 100 90 0.15 500
LCB1206H-121 100 120 0.15 500
LCB1206H-151 100 150 0.15 500
LCB1206H-201 100 200 0.20 400
LCB1206H-401 100 400 0.20 400
LCB1206H-501 100 500 0.20 400
LCB1206H-601 100 600 0,30 400
LCB1206H-102 50 1000 0.40 200
LCB1206H-122 50 1200 0.40 200
LCB1206H-152 50 1500 0.45 200
LCB1206H-202 30 2000 0.60 200
LCB1206H-272 30 2700 0.60 200
LCB1206H-700
0
50
100